1
LEN Technology LTD.
LN10X61Q1
V1.1 - April 2022
  FEATURES
 AEC-Q100 Grade 1 Qualified for automotive
applications
 Wide VIN Range: 3.5V to 60V

LEN Technology LTD.
LN10X61Q1
   Order Information
Part Number Output Output Current  Frequency PG Spread
Spectrum Package Package
Qty
LN10161Q1-11-EFR 3.3V 1.5A Fixed，400kHz Yes No Tape & Reel 3000
LN10161Q1-12-EFR 5V 1.5A Fixed，400kHz Yes No Tape & Reel 3000
LN10261Q1-11-EFR Adjustable VOUT 1.5A
Adjustable
Frequency
200k~2.5MHz
No No Tape & Reel 3000
LN10161Q1S11EFR 3.3V 1.5A Fixed，400kHz Yes Yes Tape & Reel 3000
LN10161Q1S12EFR 5V 1.5A Fixed，400kHz Yes Yes Tape & Reel 3000
LN10261Q1S11EFR Adjustable VOUT 1.5A
Adjustable
Frequency
200k~2.5MHz
No Yes Tape & Reel 3000
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
6
LEN Technology LTD.
LN10X61Q1
 PIN CONFIGURATION
   Pin Configuration
6.1.1 LN10061Q1 with VOUT and RT pins
SOIC-EP8 Top View
1
2
3
4
8
7
6
5
GND
VIN
EN/SYNC
RT
SW
BST
VCC
VOUT
THERMAL
PAD
6.1.2 LN10161Q1 with VOUT and PG pins
SOIC-EP8 Top View
1
2
3
4
8
7
6
5
GND
VIN
EN/SYNC
PG
SW
BST
VCC
VOUT
THERMAL
PAD
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
7
LEN Technology LTD.
LN10X61Q1
6.1.3 LN10261Q1 with FB and RT pins